
B League C League

Tip Ins Wristy Business

Torsion Hoses

Golden Goons

Black Sheep

OGB

Goblins

Spring 2025 Adult Hockey League Schedule

Sunday February 16 5pm Golden Goons (1) 2 Hoses (1) 3

Sunday February 16 630pm Tip Ins (1) 4 Torsion (1) 5

Sunday February 16 8pm Black Sheep (1) 5 Wristy Business (1) 3

Monday February 17 7pm OGB (1) 3 Goblins (1) 4 SO

Sunday February 23 5pm Black Sheep (2) 0 OGB (2) 6

Sunday February 23 630pm Tip Ins (2) 3 Torsion (2) 6

Sunday February 23 8pm Wristy Business (2) 3 Golden Goons (2) 1

Monday February 24 7pm Goblins (2) 3 Hoses (2) 5

Sunday March 2 5pm Goblins (3) 7 Wristy Business (3) 2

Sunday March 2 630pm Tip Ins (3) 4 Torsion (3) 6

Sunday March 2 8pm Hoses (3) 1 OGB (3) 8

Monday March 3 7pm Golden Goons (3) 3 Black Sheep (3) 4

Sunday March 9 5pm Hoses (4) 4 Black Sheep (4) 6

Sunday March 9 630pm Tip Ins (4) 6 Torsion (4) 7

Sunday March 9 8pm Golden Goons (4) 7 Goblins (4) 0

Monday March 10 7pm Wristy Business (4) 1 OGB (4) 8

Sunday March 16 5pm OGB (5) 1 Golden Goons (5) 2 SO

Sunday March 16 630pm Tip Ins (5) 5 Torsion (5) 10

Sunday March 16 8pm Goblins (5) 5 Black Sheep (5) 3

Monday March 17 7pm Hoses (5) 5 Wristy Business (5) 2

Sunday March 23 5pm Hoses (6) 0 Golden Goons (6) 5

Sunday March 23 630pm Tip Ins (6) 5 Torsion (6) 4

Sunday March 23 8pm Wristy Business (6) 5 Black Sheep (6) 4 SO

Monday March 24 7pm Goblins (6) 1 OGB (6) 9

Monday March 31 7pm Hoses (7) Goblins (7)

Sunday April 6 5pm Wristy Business (8) Goblins (8)

Sunday April 6 630pm Torsion (8) Tip Ins (8)

Sunday April 6 8pm OGB (8) Hoses (8)

Monday April 7 7pm Black Sheep (8) Golden Goons (8)

Trade Deadline April 12 9pm

Sunday April 13 5pm Wristy Business (9) Goblins (9)

Sunday April 13 630pm Torsion (9) Tip Ins (9)

Sunday April 13 8pm OGB (9) Hoses (9)

Monday April 14 7pm Black Sheep (9) Golden Goons (9)



No games. Easter

Sunday April 27 5pm Black Sheep (10) Hoses (10)

Sunday April 27 630pm Torsion (10) Tip Ins (10)

Sunday April 27 8pm Goblins (10) Golden Goons (10)

Monday April 28 7pm OGB (10) Wristy Business (10)

Sunday May 4 5pm Golden Goons (11) OGB (11)

Sunday May 4 630pm Torsion (11) Tip Ins (11)

Sunday May 4 8pm Black Sheep (11) Goblins (11)

Monday May 4 7pm Wristy Business (11) Hoses (11)

No Games. Mothers Day

Sunday May 18 5pm Wristy Business (12) Hoses (12)

Sunday May 18 630pm Torsion (12) Tip Ins (12)

Sunday May 18 8pm Goblins (12) Black Sheep (12)

Monday Map 19 7pm OGB (12) Golden Goons (12)

Sunday June 1 530pm OGB (7) Black Sheep (7)

Sunday June 1 7pm Torsion (7) Tip Ins (7)

Sunday June 1 830pm Golden Goons (7) Wristy Business (7)

Playoffs

Round 1 June 8 7pm C League #3 C League #6

Semi-Finals June 8 830pm C League #4 C League #5

June 9 7:00pm C League #1 C League Lowest Seed

June 9 8:30pm C League #2 C League Highest Seed

Round 2 June 15 5:00pm C League Championship C League Championship

Finals June 15 6:30pm B League Championship B League Championship
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